IX Troféu de Karting_j Politécnico de Leir

Corrida 1 Euroindy 0,800 Km
Corrida 1 22-11-2017 11:31. .. . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 53.976 +3.686 11:35:29.855 7 52.053 +1.402 11:40:09.836
(21) Helder Alves 3 52.059 +1.769 11:36:21.914 8 52.899 +2.248 11:41:02.735
1 54.049 +5.049 11:34:28.042 4 51.967 +1.677 11:37:13.881 9 50.749 +0.098 11:41:53.484
2 50.766 +1.766 11:35:18.808 5 51.858 +1.568 11:38:05.739 10 51.223 +0.572 11:42:44.707
3 50.364 +1.364 11:36:09.172 6 52.288 +1.998 11:38:58.027 11 50.707 +0.056 11:43:35.414
4 50.003 +1.003 11:36:59.175 7 52.116 +1.826 11:39:50.143 12 50.890 +0.239 11:44:26.304
5 50.283 +1.283 11:37:49.458 8 52.140 +1.850 11:40:42.283 13 51.881 +1.230 11:45:18.185
6 49.452 +0.452 11:38:38.910 9 51.912 +1.622 11:41:34.195 14 51.147 +0.496 11:46:09.332
7 50.544 +1.544 11:39:29.454 10 51.696 +1.406 11:42:25.891 15 50.658 +0.007 11:46:59.990
8 49.349 +0.349 11:40:18.803 1 52.954 +2.664 11:43:18.845 16 52.152 +1.501 11:47:52.142
9 49.388 +0.388 11:41:08.191 12 51.937 +1.647 11:44:10.782 17 51.505 +0.854 11:48:43.647
10 49.344 +0.344 11:41:57.535 13 51.360 +1.070 11:45:02.142 18 51.370 +0.719 11:49:35.017
11 49.295 +0.295 11:42:46.830 14 50.506 +0.216 11:45:52.648
12 49.000 - 11:43:35.830 15 50.290 - 11:46:42.938 (4) Gabriel Rossi
13 49.660 +0.660 11:44:25.490 16 50.700 +0.410 11:47:33.638 1 1:06.879 +16.158 11:34:43.528
14 49.901 +0.901 11:45:15.391 17 51.256 +0.966 11:48:24.894 2 52.911 +2.190 11:35:36.439
15 49.324 +0.324 11:46:04.715 18 50.764 +0.474 11:49:15.658 3 51.915 +1.194 11:36:28.354
16 49.031 +0.031 11:46:53.746 19 51.617 +1.327 11:50:07.275 4 52.058 +1.337 11:37:20.412
17 49.381 +0.381 11:47:43.127 5 52.164 +1.443 11:38:12.576
18 49.407 +0.407 11:48:32.534 (12) Gerson Alves 6 52.117 +1.396 11:39:04.693
19 49.532 +0.532 11:49:22.066 1 1:00.261 +9.411 11:34:34.941 7 1:11.715 +20.994 11:40:16.408
2 57.976 +7.126 11:35:32.917 8 51.555 +0.834 11:41:07.963
(18) Daniel Silva 3 51.387 +0.537 11:36:24.304 9 52.817 +2.096 11:42:00.780
1 55.263 +5.589 11:34:30.424 4 51.257 +0.407 11:37:15.561 10 51.661 +0.940 11:42:52.441
2 51.700 +2.026 11:35:22.124 5 51.233 +0.383 11:38:06.794 11 51.377 +0.656 11:43:43.818
3 50.564 +0.890 11:36:12.688 6 51.043 +0.193 11:38:57.837 12 51.330 +0.609 11:44:35.148
4 50.427 +0.753 11:37:03.115 7 55.670 +4.820 11:39:53.507 13 50.721 - 11:45:25.869
5 50.737 +1.063 11:37:53.852 8 51.098 +0.248 11:40:44.605 14 50.975 +0.254 11:46:16.844
6 50.755 +1.081 11:38:44.607 9 50.850 - 11:41:35.455 15 53.370 +2.649 11:47:10.214
7 51.673 +1.999 11:39:36.280 10 51.287 +0.437 11:42:26.742 16 52.191 +1.470 11:48:02.405
8 50.442 +0.768 11:40:26.722 1 51.837 +0.987 11:43:18.579 17 52.074 +1.353 11:48:54.479
9 50.595 +0.921 11:41:17.317 12 50.861 +0.011 11:44:09.440 18 52.107 +1.386 11:49:46.586
10 50.174 +0.500 11:42:07.491 13 51.004 +0.154 11:45:00.444
11 50.070 +0.396 11:42:57.561 14 51.090 +0.240 11:45:51.534 (13) Bruno Estevdo
12 50.923 +1.249 11:43:48.484 15 51.147 +0.297 11:46:42.681 1 1:26.310 +35.689 11:35:02.210
13 50.352 +0.678 11:44:38.836 16 50.903 +0.053 11:47:33.584 2 53.641 +3.020 11:35:55.851
14 50.213 +0.539 11:45:29.049 17 51.921 +1.071 11:48:25.505 3 55.788 +5.167 11:36:51.639
15 49.674 - 11:46:18.723 18 56.626 +5.776 11:49:22.131 4 53.098 +2.477 11:37:44.737
16 50.889 +1.215 11:47:09.612 5 52,981 +2.360 11:38:37.718
17 50.332 +0.658 11:47:59.944 (5) Miguel Ribeiro 6 52.203 +1.582 11:39:29.921
18 51.091 +1.417 11:48:51.035 1 1:25.450 +35.144 11:35:00.269 7 51.750 +1.129 11:40:21.671
19 51.151 +1.477 11:49:42.186 2 52.745 +2.439 11:35:53.014 8 52.017 +1.396 11:41:13.688
3 52.020 +1.714 11:36:45.034 9 52.368 +1.747 11:42:06.056
(28) Jodo Maria 4 51.048 +0.742 11:37:36.082 10 52.427 +1.806 11:42:58.483
1 55.008 +5.028 11:34:29.159 5 51.207 +0.901 11:38:27.289 11 51.105 +0.484 11:43:49.588
2 51.384 +1.404 11:35:20.543 6 50.905 +0.599 11:39:18.194 12 51.849 +1.228 11:44:41.437
3 51.207 +1.227 11:36:11.750 7 50.808 +0.502 11:40:09.002 13 51.308 +0.687 11:45:32.745
4 50.467 +0.487 11:37:02.217 8 50.783 +0.477 11:40:59.785 14 51.989 +1.368 11:46:24.734
5 50.767 +0.787 11:37:52.984 9 50.476 +0.170 11:41:50.261 15 52.163 +1.542 11:47:16.897
6 50.598 +0.618 11:38:43.582 10 50.824 +0.518 11:42:41.085 16 50.621 - 11:48:07.518
7 50.784 +0.804 11:39:34.366 1 50.562 +0.256 11:43:31.647 17 54.005 +3.384 11:49:01.523
8 50.686 +0.706 11:40:25.052 12 50.522 +0.216 11:44:22.169 18 52.041 +1.420 11:49:53.564
9 52.838 +2.858 11:41:17.890 13 50.967 +0.661 11:45:13.136
10 50.581 +0.601 11:42:08.471 14 51.408 +1.102 11:46:04.544 (22) Pedro Fonseca
11 51.198 +1.218 11:42:59.669 15 52.213 +1.907 11:46:56.757 1 1:00.653 +9.955 11:34:36.672
12 50.489 +0.509 11:43:50.158 16 50.306 - 11:47:47.063 2 1:36.479 +45.781 11:36:13.151
13 49.980 - 11:44:40.138 17 50.823 +0.517 11:48:37.886 3 51.233 +0.535 11:37:04.384
14 50.628 +0.648 11:45:30.766 18 50.798 +0.492 11:49:28.684 4 57.322 +6.624 11:38:01.706
15 50.586 +0.606 11:46:21.352 5 54.374 +3.676 11:38:56.080
16 51.184 +1.204 11:47:12.536 (9) Marcel Ribeiro 6 52.644 +1.946 11:39:48.724
17 50.461 +0.481 11:48:02.997 1 1:23.723 +33.072 11:34:59.125 7 53.183 +2.485 11:40:41.907
18 51.777 +1.797 11:48:54.774 2 52.126 +1.475 11:35:51.251 8 52.639 +1.941 11:41:34.546
19 50.962 +0.982 11:49:45.736 3 50.651 - 11:36:41.902 9 53.435 +2.737 11:42:27.981
4 51.788 +1.137 11:37:33.690 10 51.573 +0.875 11:43:19.554
(29) Victor Magaleas 5 51.582 +0.931 11:38:25.272 11 52.840 +2.142 11:44:12.394
1 58.228 +7.938 11:34:35.879 6 52.511 +1.860 11:39:17.783 12 50.698 - 11:45:03.092
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IX Troféu de Karting_j Politécnico de Leir

Corrida 1 Euroindy 0,800 Km
Corrida 1 22-11-2017 11:31. .. . .
Race .—.—
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
13 52.121 +1.423 11:45:55.213 3 1:04.446 +6.141 11:36:59.483
14 50.768 +0.070 11:46:45.981 4 1:00.992 +2.687 11:38:00.475
15 50.830 +0.132 11:47:36.811 5 1:01.284 +2.979 11:39:01.759
16 50.850 +0.152 11:48:27.661 6 1:00.806 +2.501 11:40:02.565
17 51.767 +1.069 11:49:19.428 7 1:01.303 +2.998 11:41:03.868
18 52.915 +2.217 11:50:12.343 8 1:13.751 +15.446 11:42:17.619
9 1:00.664 +2.359 11:43:18.283
(16) Artur Potencio 10 1:00.558 +2.253 11:44:18.841
1 57.413 +6.658 11:34:33.617 11 59.156 +0.851 11:45:17.997
2 51.872 +1.117 11:35:25.489 12 58.690 +0.385 11:46:16.687
3 51.702 +0.947 11:36:17.191 13 1:00.069 +1.764 11:47:16.756
4 52.706 +1.951 11:37:09.897 14 1:00.565 +2.260 11:48:17.321
5 52.297 +1.542 11:38:02.194 15 59.663 +1.358 11:49:16.984
6 55.397 +4.642  11:38:57.591 16 58.305 | - 11:50:15.289
7 53.434 +2.679 11:39:51.025
8 51.612 +0.857  11:40:42.637 (2) José Carlos Machado
9 52.899 +2.144 11:41:35.536 1 1:00.533 +5.155 11:34:39.366
10 53.312 +2.557 11:42:28.848 2 1:02.614 +7.236 11:35:41.980
11 52.020 +1.265  11:43:20.868 3 56.735 +1.357  11:36:38.715
12 54.245 +3.490 11:44:15.113 4 57.916 +2.538 11:37:36.631
13 50.917 +0.162 11:45:06.030 5 56.362 +0.984 11:38:32.993
14 50.772 +0.017  11:45:56.802 6 56.309 +0.931  11:39:29.302
15 51.353 +0.598 11:46:48.155 7 55.378 - 11:40:24.680
16 50.803 +0.048  11:47:38.958 8 56.731 +1.353  11:41:21.411
17 E - 11:48:29.713 9 56.511 +1.133 11:42:17.922
10 56.810 +1.432 11:43:14.732
(23) Bruno Pessamilio 11 57.474 +2.096 11:44:12.206
1 1:13.862 +19.949  11:34:50.738 12 56.457 +1.079  11:45:08.663
2 57.676 +3.763 11:35:48.414 13 55.510 +0.132 11:46:04.173
3 1:02.991 +9.078 11:36:51.405 14 2:57.471 +2:02.093 11:49:01.644
4 56.768 +2.855 11:37:48.173 15 56.821 +1.443 11:49:58.465
5 57.875 +3.962 11:38:46.048
6 55.261 +1.348 11:39:41.309
7 54.806 +0.893 11:40:36.115
8 54.794 +0.881 11:41:30.909
9 53.913 - 11:42:24.822
10 55.587 +1.674 11:43:20.409
11 58.918 +5.005 11:44:19.327
12 55.757 +1.844 11:45:15.084
13 55.553 +1.640 11:46:10.637
14 53.968 +0.055 11:47:04.605
15 55.166 +1.253 11:47:59.771
16 56.074 +2.161 11:48:55.845
17 54.612 +0.699 11:49:50.457
(10) Artur Pessamilio
1 1:11.540 +15.007 11:34:49.387
1:06.021 +9.488 11:35:55.408
3 1:01.265 +4.732 11:36:56.673
4 1:00.569 +4.036 11:37:57.242
5 1:02.036 +5.503 11:38:59.278
6 1:02.171 +5.638 11:40:01.449
7 1:01.682 +5.149 11:41:03.131
8 58.588 +2.055 11:42:01.719
9 58.731 +2.198 11:43:00.450
10 57.974 +1.441 11:43:58.424
11 1:01.706 +5.173 11:45:00.130
12 58.787 +2.254 11:45:58.917
13 57.828 +1.295 11:46:56.745
14 59.966 +3.433 11:47:56.711
15 58.538 +2.005 11:48:55.249
16 56.533 - 11:49:51.782
(35) Rita Ferraz
1 1:11.155 +12.850 11:34:50.425
2 1:04.612 +6.307 11:35:55.037
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